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294112 VERSONWOOD LIMITED E11 06/03/2025

645869 FARRELL & TEELING LIMITED E12 06/03/2025

406071 DIGITAL RIVER IRELAND LIMITED E12 06/03/2025

707578 DIGRIV IRELAND LIMITED E12 06/03/2025

403726 DIGITAL RIVER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E12 06/03/2025

675246 AQUAMARINE WELLNESS LIMITED E12 06/03/2025

557977 ARDILEA PROPERTIES LIMITED E12 06/03/2025

32683 HANOVER TYRES LIMITED E16 06/03/2025

645983 WOODLAWN CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 05/03/2025

135277 BELFRY TAVERNS LIMITED E1-SAP 06/03/2025

22143 O'CARROLL HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

717985 ACS AERO 2 IRISH FREIGHTERS HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/03/2025

710028 ACS AERO 2 EPSILON LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

711394 ACS AERO 2 ETA LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

695588 ACS AERO 2 ZETA LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

521010 G.K.E. LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

734101 GRESHAM LEASING ONE LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

543731 ASIAN AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED E1-SAP 07/03/2025

694773 AGORA SECURITIES UK 2021 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 07/03/2025

104466 DORCHESTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/03/2025

97525 PRESCOTTS CLEANERS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/03/2025

248144 THE GARDEN SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 10/03/2025

674407 COLLATRUM HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 10/03/2025

590837 SMITH & DONOHUE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/03/2025

135277 BELFRY TAVERNS LIMITED E2 06/03/2025

587314 STELBRAND BUSINESS LIMITED E2 10/03/2025

657373 SUPER MARIO'S TAKEAWAY LIMITED E2 05/03/2025

543731 ASIAN AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

104466 DORCHESTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 10/03/2025

97525 PRESCOTTS CLEANERS LIMITED E2 10/03/2025

695588 ACS AERO 2 ZETA LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

711394 ACS AERO 2 ETA LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

710028 ACS AERO 2 EPSILON LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

717985 ACS AERO 2 IRISH FREIGHTERS HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 07/03/2025

521010 G.K.E. LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

734101 GRESHAM LEASING ONE LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

694773 AGORA SECURITIES UK 2021 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 07/03/2025

248144 THE GARDEN SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED E2 10/03/2025
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590837 SMITH & DONOHUE LIMITED E2 10/03/2025

674407 COLLATRUM HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 10/03/2025

22143 O'CARROLL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 07/03/2025

374892 NEW LOOK RETAILERS ( IRELAND ) LIMITED E20 06/03/2025

592502 TGO FALAFEL BAR LIMITED E2A 10/03/2025

394707 PALLET SERVICES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED E2A 05/03/2025

489527 PLANT SYSTEMS LIMITED E2A 05/03/2025

492195 PERMOLIGH UNLIMITED COMPANY E2A 05/03/2025

218371 PFIZER CORK LIMITED E2B 10/03/2025

40287 NORTEL NETWORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED E2B 10/03/2025

524489 SPECIALTY LOAN INSTITUTIONAL HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2B 10/03/2025

601549 GRUPOMEX HOLDINGS LIMITED E2B 10/03/2025

393416 ANON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E2B 10/03/2025

606042 LIQUIDNET EU LIMITED E2B 10/03/2025

616842 GEPIF II TAG SUR FINANCE DUBLIN DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2B 10/03/2025

669353 ZINNIA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2B 10/03/2025

172010 AIG PROPERTY COMPANY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2B 10/03/2025

621941 BLACKSHEEP MARKETING LIMITED E2C 10/03/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E2C 10/03/2025

628732 UKIYO LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

45440 ARCHITECTURAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

295420 PAT SWAYNE SUPPLIES LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

601099 MULBERRYVALE LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

526578 THE FESTIVAL OF CURIOSITY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E3 05/03/2025

617016 WALLACE DENTAL LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

206423 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

324804 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

438233 SALLY O'BRIENS LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

438233 SALLY O'BRIENS LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

445513 NOH2O LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

415538 WILLOWS CONSULTING LIMITED E3 10/03/2025

521598 DIF INFRA 3 IRELAND LIMITED E3 10/03/2025

546313 VIMOVO LEINSTER ROAD LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

547360 KAVCRE CHANEL LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

664872 LB QUAY GP1 LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

664857 LB QUAY GP2 LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

664854 LB QUAY GP3 LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

597766 CHARLEMONT 3 GP LIMITED E3 06/03/2025
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77933 EUROMETALS LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

314359 SUNGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

649586 DILOSK FUNDING NO.7 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 06/03/2025

459338 BT HIGHSTAR LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

380450 PHONE-LINK IRELAND LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

570361 WHITEGATE RETAIL SALES LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

528325 REXTON CAR PARTS LIMITED E3 06/03/2025

562950 ABR INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 06/03/2025

194856 BUSINESS INCUBATION CENTRE LIMITED E3 05/03/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E3 10/03/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E3 10/03/2025

573050 SHAWPORT LIMITED E3 10/03/2025

514107 ML HR LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

476990 HIBERGENE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

476990 HIBERGENE DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

577218 SANKATY PARINGA HOLDINGS I DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 06/03/2025

307857 E. AND L. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

564577 URBAN EXPOSURE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

564577 URBAN EXPOSURE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

664433 SABOR NORDESTINO CORK LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

628732 UKIYO LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

546274 EFFICIENC HEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

692030 CLSEC PARENT 22W DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 06/03/2025

556192 IDM BESPOKE LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

82230 PROGRAMMABLE CONTROL SYSTEMS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

146215 O'DONOVAN'S PHARMACY LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

637420 BRADDOCK ESTATES LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

584508 GENESIS ESTATES LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

634497 FAIRFAX ESTATES LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

661838 MANSFIELD ESTATES LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

613977 DUKE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

615690 AIRSIDE ESTATES LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

40287 NORTEL NETWORKS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

547335 DECO 2014-TULIP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 07/03/2025

194856 BUSINESS INCUBATION CENTRE LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

643781 LOMBARDBLUE LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

549781 GWD FORESTRY LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

421604 MOUNT CARMEL MEDICAL GROUP (SOUTH DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

E4 05/03/2025
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445513 NOH2O LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

277828 GOLDACRE LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

405176 EMILE INVESTMENTS HOLDING LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

436647 MID WEST CERAMICS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

602850 SUMATRA CONSULTING LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

486079 PASSFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

696548 POLY COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 05/03/2025

524717 FLYING GOOSE LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

662229 LMC MEP LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

635096 AJPC RETAIL LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

517117 AC FLOORING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

554110 OVER-C TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

617016 WALLACE DENTAL LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

206423 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

324804 CHIEFTAIN CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

541623 CW APPLIED TECHNOLOGY (SHANNON) LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

18602 JOHN J. CLANCY & COMPANY LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

211081 QUINN RADIATORS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

669783 AIGEAN MARINE TEORANTA E4 05/03/2025

690866 AIGEAN MARINE SERVICES TEORANTA E4 05/03/2025

438233 SALLY O'BRIENS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

438233 SALLY O'BRIENS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

438233 SALLY O'BRIENS LIMITED E4 05/03/2025

520578 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 6 LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

520577 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 5 LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

594901 EFL LEASE ABS 2017-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/03/2025

704988 CCA LONGEVITY IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/03/2025

544627 HARVEST CLO X DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/03/2025

521598 DIF INFRA 3 IRELAND LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

521598 DIF INFRA 3 IRELAND LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

18911 AZULU HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

570361 WHITEGATE RETAIL SALES LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

528325 REXTON CAR PARTS LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

693231 AAP MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT  DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 06/03/2025

489048 INJET LEASING COMPANY LIMITED E4 07/03/2025

399434 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING IV PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 07/03/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

459338 BT HIGHSTAR LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

314359 SUNGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 06/03/2025
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489720 MALLPRACTICE LIMITED E4 06/03/2025

415538 WILLOWS CONSULTING LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

605343 ATHGARVAN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

573050 SHAWPORT LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

573050 SHAWPORT LIMITED E4 10/03/2025

564577 URBAN EXPOSURE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

664433 SABOR NORDESTINO CORK LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

628732 UKIYO LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

406028 DPS ENGINEERING TRUSTEE LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

556192 IDM BESPOKE LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

497358 WILSON WRIGHT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

547335 DECO 2014-TULIP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 07/03/2025

181047 BUCCO LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

483156 ARDAGH PACKAGING SERVICES LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

331714 CARMA GLOBAL SOURCING LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

452364 CORDUFF COMMUNITY CAMPUS COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E5 06/03/2025

443263 KILLYGLASSON LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

700875 A STÓR COFFEE LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

609527 ALKORDIA LIMITED E5 05/03/2025

520578 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 6 LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

520577 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 5 LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

680713 HABIT COFFEE HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

697790 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (GALWAY) LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

248768 VINCENT CASEY LIFE & PENSIONS COMPANY LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

521598 DIF INFRA 3 IRELAND LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

533601 GREEN MIST LIMITED E5 07/03/2025

489048 INJET LEASING COMPANY LIMITED E5 07/03/2025

399434 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING IV PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 07/03/2025

456964 KILMORNA BEAUTY LIMITED E5 06/03/2025
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314359 SUNGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

50526 BROFAM LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

652211 GORTAHOONIG IRELAND GP LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

649319 GORTAHOONIG HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

317587 DUNNES NORTH WEST FOODS LIMITED E5 06/03/2025

392929 BANDON MISNEACH HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

605219 THE BURGER BOYS LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

573050 SHAWPORT LIMITED E5 10/03/2025

564577 URBAN EXPOSURE FINANCE (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

556192 IDM BESPOKE LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

497358 WILSON WRIGHT ASSOCIATES LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

547335 DECO 2014-TULIP DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 07/03/2025

181047 BUCCO LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

406028 DPS ENGINEERING TRUSTEE LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

483156 ARDAGH PACKAGING SERVICES LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

331714 CARMA GLOBAL SOURCING LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

443263 KILLYGLASSON LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

700875 A STÓR COFFEE LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

609527 ALKORDIA LIMITED E6 05/03/2025

520578 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 6 LIMITED E6 10/03/2025

520577 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 5 LIMITED E6 10/03/2025

248768 VINCENT CASEY LIFE & PENSIONS COMPANY LIMITED E6 10/03/2025

521598 DIF INFRA 3 IRELAND LIMITED E6 10/03/2025

489048 INJET LEASING COMPANY LIMITED E6 07/03/2025

399434 HOUSE OF EUROPE FUNDING IV PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 07/03/2025

314359 SUNGLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

50526 BROFAM LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

652211 GORTAHOONIG IRELAND GP LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

649319 GORTAHOONIG HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

317587 DUNNES NORTH WEST FOODS LIMITED E6 06/03/2025

392929 BANDON MISNEACH HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 10/03/2025

573050 SHAWPORT LIMITED E6 10/03/2025

664433 SABOR NORDESTINO CORK LIMITED E7 05/03/2025

628732 UKIYO LIMITED E7 05/03/2025

452364 CORDUFF COMMUNITY CAMPUS COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E7 06/03/2025

680713 HABIT COFFEE HOLDINGS LIMITED E7 10/03/2025

697790 HABIT COFFEE + RETAIL (GALWAY) LIMITED E7 10/03/2025

533601 GREEN MIST LIMITED E7 07/03/2025

456964 KILMORNA BEAUTY LIMITED E7 06/03/2025

605219 THE BURGER BOYS LIMITED E7 10/03/2025
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704712 BEECHPARK AVENUE LIMITED E8 10/03/2025

548289 DALSHANTRA LIMITED E8 05/03/2025

138713 PIERSE SANTRY CROSS UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 05/03/2025

153932 SELCON HOMES LIMITED E9 05/03/2025

288749 RINN CONSTRUCTION (SHANNON) LIMITED E9 05/03/2025

107568 ROSSKERRIG LIMITED E9 05/03/2025

318692 MOUNT KENNETT INVESTMENT COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E9 05/03/2025

392026 GLENABBEY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 05/03/2025

249125 MC ENANEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 10/03/2025

285740 DANNINGER UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 10/03/2025

294112 VERSONWOOD LIMITED E9 06/03/2025

135277 BELFRY TAVERNS LIMITED G1 06/03/2025

520578 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 6 LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

520577 NEW HEIGHTS LEASING NO. 5 LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

104466 DORCHESTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

97525 PRESCOTTS CLEANERS LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

645983 WOODLAWN CONSULTING LIMITED G1 05/03/2025

711394 ACS AERO 2 ETA LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

710028 ACS AERO 2 EPSILON LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

695588 ACS AERO 2 ZETA LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

717985 ACS AERO 2 IRISH FREIGHTERS HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 07/03/2025

734101 GRESHAM LEASING ONE LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

694773 AGORA SECURITIES UK 2021 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 07/03/2025

543731 ASIAN AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

521010 G.K.E. LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

248144 THE GARDEN SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

590837 SMITH & DONOHUE LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

674407 COLLATRUM HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 10/03/2025

22143 O'CARROLL HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 07/03/2025

587314 STELBRAND BUSINESS LIMITED G2 10/03/2025


